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ALACHUA 1,280 270 21% 5,456 5,047 93% 26,991 14,568 54% 108,823 17,692 16% 37,577 142,550 73.64% 26.36%
BAKER 5,850 1,340 23% 6,850 1,642 24% 2,982 12,700 76.52% 23.48%
BAY 113,500 0 0% 2,107 0 0% 12,629 0 0% 0 128,236 100% 0%
BRADFORD 4,240 2,550 60% 6,408 1,436 22% 2,792 0 0% 3,986 13,440 70.34% 29.66%
BREVARD 345,190 760 0% 1 0 0% 55 0 0% 760 345,246 99.78% 0.22%
BROWARD 978,880 70 0% 53 0 0% 70 978,933 99.99% 0.01%
CALHOUN 876 0 0% 4,837 0 0% 1,319 0 0% 0 7,032 100% 0%
CHARLOTTE 138,150 1,690 1% 874 0 0% 1,690 139,024 98.78% 1.22%
CITRUS 52,352 12,072 23% 44,611 2,700 6% 14,772 96,963 84.77% 15.23%
CLAY 950 0 0% 91,337 6,241 7% 9,251 262 3% 6,503 101,538 93.60% 6.40%
COLLIER 236,040 1,580 1% 39,051 0 0% 1,580 275,091 99.43% 0.57%
COLUMBIA 14,690 12,780 87% 628 611 97% 20,624 13,689 66% 27,080 35,942 24.66% 75.34%
DESOTO 18,220 10 0% 1,065 0 0% 10 19,285 99.95% 0.05%
DIXIE 1,796 1,069 60% 8,788 8,393 96% 9,462 10,584 10.60% 89.40%
DUVAL 10 0 0% 7 5 71% 516,632 23,519 5% 23,524 516,649 95.45% 4.55%
ESCAMBIA 162,880 0 0% 4,264 0 0% 0 167,144 100% 0%
FLAGLER 73,210 430 1% 17 0 0% 3 0 0% 430 73,230 99.41% 0.59%
FRANKLIN 11,403 240 2% 240 11,403 97.90% 2.10%
GADSDEN 15,448 3,004 19% 7,358 0 0% 3,004 22,806 86.83% 13.17%
GILCHRIST 1,841 1,165 63% 8,458 7,605 90% 8,770 10,299 14.85% 85.15%
GLADES 3,850 70 2% 3,248 0 0% 1,004 0 0% 70 8,102 99.14% 0.86%
GULF 8,130 74 1% 4,525 0 0% 74 12,655 99.42% 0.58%
HAMILTON 2,934 2,934 100% 4,186 4,186 100% 7,120 7,120 0.00% 100.00%
HARDEE 40 0 0% 0 0 0% 9,614 0 0% 2,801 0 0% 0 12,455 100% 0%
HENDRY 12,060 0 0% 5,269 0 0% 4,222 0 0% 0 21,551 100% 0%
HERNANDO 13,686 1,846 13% 91,878 4,419 5% 6,265 105,564 94.07% 5.93%
HIGHLANDS 560 0 0% 57,539 13 0% 8,323 0 0% 13 66,422 99.98% 0.02%
HILLSBOROUGH 26 0 0% 700,157 29,567 4% 1,229 0 0% 29,567 701,412 95.78% 4.22%
HOLMES 2,650 0 0% 8,328 0 0% 0 10,978 100% 0%
INDIAN RIVER 101,230 0 0% 229 0 0% 0 101,459 100% 0%
JACKSON 1,390 0 0% 10,956 0 0% 14,336 0 0% 0 26,682 100% 0%
JEFFERSON 5,038 5,038 100% 3,747 3,700 99% 8,738 8,785 0.54% 99.46%
LAFAYETTE 861 861 100% 3,641 3,633 100% 4,494 4,502 0.18% 99.82%
LAKE 100,704 770 1% 82,445 1 0% 33,857 0 0% 771 217,006 99.64% 0.36%
LEE 293,210 1,500 1% 210,309 0 0% 1,500 503,519 99.70% 0.30%
LEON 56 56 100% 26,084 9,494 36% 126,309 13,135 10% 22,685 152,449 85.12% 14.88%
LEVY 4,204 4,204 100% 21,664 12,425 57% 1,462 1,000 68% 17,629 27,330 35.50% 64.50%
LIBERTY 793 0 0% 3,440 0 0% 0 4,233 100% 0%
MADISON 3,947 3,947 100% 7,597 7,597 100% 11,544 11,544 0.00% 100.00%
MANATEE 214,480 20,550 10% 45,999 0 0% 20,550 260,479 92.11% 7.89%
MARION 78,907 9,727 12% 89,574 4,239 5% 56,000 1,002 2% 14,968 224,481 93.33% 6.67%
MARTIN 100,680 0 0% 0 100,680 100% 0%
MIAMI-DADE 1,209,820 470 0% 26,355 0 0% 470 1,236,175 99.96% 0.04%
MONROE 100 0 0% 33,932 0 0% 31,361 0 0% 0 65,393 100% 0%
NASSAU 29,530 3,170 11% 17,545 100 1% 7,769 2,600 33% 5,870 54,844 89.30% 10.70%
OKALOOSA 98,930 0 0% 21,193 0 0% 0 120,123 100% 0%
OKEECHOBEE 20,710 0 0% 2,595 0 0% 0 23,305 100% 0%
ORANGE 10 0 0% 434,749 708 0% 237,657 18 0% 726 672,416 99.89% 0.11%
OSCEOLA 10 0 0% 64,789 14 0% 973 0 0% 140,574 0 0% 14 206,346 99.99% 0.01%
PALM BEACH 783,570 30 0% 27,291 0 0% 30 810,861 100.00% 0.00%
PASCO 162,264 14,731 9% 26,318 188 1% 134,352 6,729 5% 21,648 322,934 93.30% 6.70%
PINELLAS 561,629 140,217 25% 11,179 3,524 32% 143,741 572,808 74.91% 25.09%
POLK 142,000 2 0% 94,528 1 0% 6,449 0 0% 154,033 40 0% 43 397,010 99.99% 0.01%
PUTNAM 20,760 1,300 6% 22,609 3,292 15% 4,592 43,369 89.41% 10.59%
SANTA ROSA 82,700 0 0% 10,435 0 0% 0 93,135 100% 0%
SARASOTA 298,840 13,260 4% 38 0 0% 13,260 298,878 95.56% 4.44%
SEMINOLE 62,740 70 0% 166,860 412 0% 482 229,600 99.79% 0.21%
ST. JOHNS 121,220 3,950 3% 45,059 0 0% 3,950 166,279 97.62% 2.38%
ST. LUCIE 158,210 0 0% 29,346 0 0% 0 187,556 100% 0%
SUMTER 17,305 29 0% 76,107 134 0% 1,639 0 0% 163 95,051 99.83% 0.17%
SUWANNEE 5,160 5,160 100% 871 871 100% 18,972 17,310 91% 23,341 25,003 6.65% 93.35%
TAYLOR 6,069 6,069 100% 7,918 7,900 100% 13,969 13,987 0.13% 99.87%
UNION 1,690 680 40% 4,188 1,841 44% 2,521 5,878 57.11% 42.89%
VOLUSIA 196,890 620 0% 91,770 625 1% 2,254 3 0% 30,638 0 0% 1,248 321,552 99.61% 0.39%
WAKULLA 7,723 4,612 60% 10,760 3,474 32% 8,086 18,483 56.25% 43.75%
WALTON 26,970 0 0% 48,654 0 0% 0 75,624 100% 0%
WASHINGTON 6,900 0 0% 7,159 0 0% 0 14,059 100% 0%

Totals 5,948,000 72,310 1% 2,007,662 217,964 11% 832,182 33,280 4% 30,170 100 0% 1,354,375 152,260 11% 1,595,783 56,668 4% 532,582 11,768,172 95.47% 4.53%
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Power Provider County Number of Customers Current Number Out Outage Percentage Estimated Restore Time
Duke Energy PINELLAS 561,629 140,217 24.97% 72

Tampa Electric Company HILLSBOROUGH 700,157 29,567 4.22% Assessing Damage
Jacksonville (JEA) DUVAL 497,615 23,519 4.73% Assessing Damage

Florida Power and Light Company MANATEE 214,480 20,550 9.58% Assessing Damage
Gainesville (Gainesville Regional Utilities - GRU) ALACHUA 101,708 17,381 17.09% Assessing Damage

Suwannee Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. SUWANNEE 18,962 17,300 91.24% Assessing Damage
Duke Energy PASCO 162,264 14,731 9.08% 72

Clay Electric Cooperative ALACHUA 26,049 13,685 52.54% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company SARASOTA 298,840 13,260 4.44% Assessing Damage

City of Tallahassee LEON 126,309 13,135 10.40% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company COLUMBIA 14,690 12,780 87.00% Assessing Damage

Central Florida Electric Cooperative LEVY 19,194 12,100 63.04% Assessing Damage
Duke Energy CITRUS 52,352 12,072 23.06% 72

Clay Electric Cooperative COLUMBIA 18,492 11,589 62.67% Assessing Damage
Duke Energy MARION 78,907 9,727 12.33% 72

Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. LEON 26,084 9,494 36.40% Assessing Damage
Tri-County Electric Cooperative TAYLOR 7,918 7,900 99.77% Assessing Damage

Central Florida Electric Cooperative DIXIE 8,094 7,700 95.13% Assessing Damage
Central Florida Electric Cooperative GILCHRIST 8,449 7,600 89.95% Assessing Damage

Tri-County Electric Cooperative MADISON 7,597 7,597 100.00% Assessing Damage
Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. PASCO 134,315 6,729 5.01% Assessing Damage

Clay Electric Cooperative CLAY 91,337 6,241 6.83% Assessing Damage
Duke Energy TAYLOR 6,069 6,069 100.00% Unsafe and/or Inaccessible

Florida Power and Light Company SUWANNEE 5,160 5,160 100.00% Assessing Damage
Duke Energy ALACHUA 5,456 5,047 92.50% Assessing Damage
Duke Energy JEFFERSON 5,038 5,038 100.00% Unsafe and/or Inaccessible
Duke Energy WAKULLA 7,723 4,612 59.72% Unsafe and/or Inaccessible

Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. HERNANDO 91,680 4,419 4.82% Assessing Damage
Clay Electric Cooperative MARION 16,869 4,228 25.06% Assessing Damage

Duke Energy LEVY 4,204 4,204 100.00% 72
Suwannee Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. HAMILTON 4,186 4,186 100.00% Assessing Damage

Florida Power and Light Company ST. JOHNS 121,220 3,950 3.26% Assessing Damage
Duke Energy MADISON 3,947 3,947 100.00% Assessing Damage

Tri-County Electric Cooperative JEFFERSON 3,747 3,700 98.75% Assessing Damage
Suwannee Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. LAFAYETTE 3,587 3,587 100.00% Assessing Damage

Tampa Electric Company PINELLAS 11,179 3,524 31.52% Assessing Damage
Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. WAKULLA 10,760 3,474 32.29% Assessing Damage

Clay Electric Cooperative PUTNAM 22,609 3,292 14.56% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company NASSAU 29,530 3,170 10.73% Assessing Damage
Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. GADSDEN 15,448 3,004 19.45% Assessing Damage

Duke Energy HAMILTON 2,934 2,934 100.00% Unsafe and/or Inaccessible
Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. CITRUS 28,406 2,700 9.51% Assessing Damage

Okefenoke Rural Electric Membership Corporation NASSAU 7,769 2,600 33.47% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company BRADFORD 4,240 2,550 60.14% Assessing Damage

Suwannee Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. COLUMBIA 2,132 2,100 98.50% Assessing Damage
Duke Energy HERNANDO 13,686 1,846 13.49% 72

Clay Electric Cooperative UNION 4,188 1,841 43.96% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company CHARLOTTE 138,150 1,690 1.22% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company COLLIER 236,040 1,580 0.67% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company LEE 293,210 1,500 0.51% Assessing Damage

Clay Electric Cooperative BRADFORD 6,408 1,436 22.41% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company BAKER 5,850 1,340 22.91% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company PUTNAM 20,760 1,300 6.26% Assessing Damage

Clay Electric Cooperative BAKER 2,905 1,299 44.72% Assessing Damage
Duke Energy GILCHRIST 1,841 1,165 63.28% Unsafe and/or Inaccessible
Duke Energy DIXIE 1,796 1,069 59.52% Assessing Damage

Ocala (Ocala Electric Utility) MARION 56,000 1,002 1.79% Assessing Damage
City of Williston LEVY 1,462 1,000 68.40% Assessing Damage

Central Florida Electric Cooperative ALACHUA 942 883 93.74% Assessing Damage
Duke Energy SUWANNEE 871 871 100.00% Unsafe and/or Inaccessible
Duke Energy LAFAYETTE 861 861 100.00% Unsafe and/or Inaccessible
Duke Energy LAKE 100,704 770 0.76% 72

Florida Power and Light Company BREVARD 345,190 760 0.22% Assessing Damage
Duke Energy ORANGE 434,749 708 0.16% Not Significantly Impacted

Tri-County Electric Cooperative DIXIE 694 693 99.86% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company UNION 1,690 680 40.24% Assessing Damage

Duke Energy VOLUSIA 91,770 625 0.68% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company VOLUSIA 196,890 620 0.31% Assessing Damage

Duke Energy COLUMBIA 628 611 97.29% Unsafe and/or Inaccessible
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Florida Power and Light Company MIAMI-DADE 1,209,820 470 0.04% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company FLAGLER 73,210 430 0.59% Assessing Damage

Duke Energy SEMINOLE 166,860 412 0.25% Not Significantly Impacted
Okefenoke Rural Electric Membership Corporation BAKER 3,945 343 8.69% Assessing Damage

City of Alachua ALACHUA 4,773 311 6.52% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company ALACHUA 1,280 270 21.09% Assessing Damage

Jacksonville (JEA) CLAY 4,470 262 5.86% Assessing Damage
Duke Energy FRANKLIN 11,403 240 2.10% Assessing Damage

Tampa Electric Company PASCO 26,318 188 0.71% Assessing Damage
Clay Electric Cooperative LEVY 693 166 23.95% Assessing Damage

Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. LEVY 1,777 159 8.95% Assessing Damage
Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. SUMTER 1,056 134 12.69% Assessing Damage

Florida Public Utilities Corporation NASSAU 17,545 100 0.57% <24
Duke Energy GULF 8,130 74 0.91% Assessing Damage

Florida Power and Light Company BROWARD 978,880 70 0.01% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company GLADES 3,850 70 1.82% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company SEMINOLE 62,740 70 0.11% Assessing Damage

Duke Energy LEON 56 56 100.00% Assessing Damage
Tri-County Electric Cooperative LAFAYETTE 46 46 100.00% Assessing Damage

Lakeland (Lakeland Electric) POLK 138,500 40 0.03% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company PALM BEACH 783,570 30 0.00% Assessing Damage

Duke Energy SUMTER 17,305 29 0.17% 72
Orlando (Orlando Utilities Commission - OUC) ORANGE 222,092 18 0.01% <24

Duke Energy OSCEOLA 64,789 14 0.02% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy HIGHLANDS 57,539 13 0.02% Assessing Damage

Central Florida Electric Cooperative MARION 11 11 100.00% Assessing Damage
Clay Electric Cooperative SUWANNEE 10 10 100.00% Assessing Damage

Florida Power and Light Company DESOTO 18,220 10 0.05% Assessing Damage
Clay Electric Cooperative DUVAL 7 5 71.43% Assessing Damage
Clay Electric Cooperative GILCHRIST 9 5 55.56% Assessing Damage
Clay Electric Cooperative VOLUSIA 2,254 3 0.13% Assessing Damage

Duke Energy POLK 142,000 2 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Clay Electric Cooperative LAKE 2,284 1 0.04% Assessing Damage
Tampa Electric Company POLK 94,528 1 0.00% Assessing Damage

Central Florida Electric Cooperative LAFAYETTE 8 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Chattahoochee Electric GADSDEN 1,135 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Choctawhatchee Electric Cooperative HOLMES 301 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Choctawhatchee Electric Cooperative OKALOOSA 21,193 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Choctawhatchee Electric Cooperative SANTA ROSA 174 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Choctawhatchee Electric Cooperative WALTON 48,554 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Bartow POLK 12,533 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Blountstown CALHOUN 1,319 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Bushnell SUMTER 1,639 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Clewiston HENDRY 4,222 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Fort Meade POLK 3,000 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Havana GADSDEN 1,455 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Leesburg LAKE 27,747 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Moore Haven GLADES 1,004 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Mount Dora LAKE 6,110 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Newberry ALACHUA 2,342 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Quincy GADSDEN 4,768 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Starke BRADFORD 2,792 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Wauchula HARDEE 2,801 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Winter Park ORANGE 15,445 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Clay Electric Cooperative FLAGLER 3 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy BAY 2,107 0 0.00% Restored
Duke Energy BREVARD 1 0 0.00% Restored
Duke Energy FLAGLER 17 0 0.00% Restored
Duke Energy HARDEE 0 0 Restored
Duke Energy HILLSBOROUGH 26 0 0.00% Restored

Escambia River Electric Cooperative, Inc. ESCAMBIA 4,264 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Escambia River Electric Cooperative, Inc. SANTA ROSA 10,261 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Keys Electric Cooperative MONROE 33,932 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company BAY 113,500 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company CLAY 950 0 0.00% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company DUVAL 10 0 0.00% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company ESCAMBIA 162,880 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company HARDEE 40 0 0.00% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company HENDRY 12,060 0 0.00% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company HIGHLANDS 560 0 0.00% Assessing Damage
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Florida Power and Light Company HOLMES 2,650 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company INDIAN RIVER 101,230 0 0.00% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company JACKSON 1,390 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company MARTIN 100,680 0 0.00% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company MONROE 100 0 0.00% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company OKALOOSA 98,930 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company OKEECHOBEE 20,710 0 0.00% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company ORANGE 10 0 0.00% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company OSCEOLA 10 0 0.00% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company SANTA ROSA 82,700 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company ST. LUCIE 158,210 0 0.00% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company WALTON 26,970 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company WASHINGTON 6,900 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Public Utilities Corporation CALHOUN 876 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Public Utilities Corporation JACKSON 10,956 0 0.00% <24
Florida Public Utilities Corporation LIBERTY 793 0 0.00% Restored

Fort Pierce Utilities Authority ST. LUCIE 29,346 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Glades Electric Cooperative, Inc. GLADES 3,248 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Glades Electric Cooperative, Inc. HENDRY 4,440 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Glades Electric Cooperative, Inc. HIGHLANDS 7,985 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Glades Electric Cooperative, Inc. OKEECHOBEE 2,595 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Green Cove Springs Electric CLAY 4,781 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. BAY 12,629 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. CALHOUN 1,927 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. GULF 4,525 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. JACKSON 51 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. WALTON 100 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. WASHINGTON 2,637 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Homestead MIAMI-DADE 26,355 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Jacksonville (JEA) ST. JOHNS 28,395 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Jacksonville Beach (Beaches Energy Services) DUVAL 19,017 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Jacksonville Beach (Beaches Energy Services) ST. JOHNS 16,664 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Keys Energy Services MONROE 31,361 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Kissimmee (Kissimmee Utility Authority - KUA) OSCEOLA 88,000 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Lake Worth Utilities PALM BEACH 27,291 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Lee County Electric Cooperative BROWARD 53 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Lee County Electric Cooperative CHARLOTTE 874 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Lee County Electric Cooperative COLLIER 39,051 0 0.00% Restored
Lee County Electric Cooperative HENDRY 829 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Lee County Electric Cooperative LEE 210,309 0 0.00% Restored

New Smyrna Beach (Utilities Commission - UCNSB) VOLUSIA 30,638 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. BREVARD 55 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. DESOTO 1,065 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. HARDEE 9,614 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. HIGHLANDS 338 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. HILLSBOROUGH 1,229 0 0.00% Restored
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. INDIAN RIVER 229 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. MANATEE 45,999 0 0.00% Restored
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. OSCEOLA 973 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. POLK 5,865 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. SARASOTA 38 0 0.00% Restored

Reedy Creek ORANGE 120 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
St. Cloud (Operated by OUC) OSCEOLA 52,574 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. CITRUS 16,205 0 0.00% Restored
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. HERNANDO 198 0 0.00% Restored
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. LAKE 80,161 0 0.00% Restored
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. MARION 72,694 0 0.00% Restored
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. PASCO 37 0 0.00% Restored
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. SUMTER 75,051 0 0.00% Restored
Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. LIBERTY 3,440 0 0.00% Restored

West Florida Electric Cooperative, Inc. CALHOUN 2,910 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
West Florida Electric Cooperative, Inc. HOLMES 8,027 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
West Florida Electric Cooperative, Inc. JACKSON 14,285 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
West Florida Electric Cooperative, Inc. WASHINGTON 4,522 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. POLK 584 0 0.00% Assessing Damage


